
Date:                Time:           Opponent:                 Venue:    

Tue-25-Mar-25         4 V/5:30JV                Tuba City                               Ganado Hornet Fields 

Sat-29-Mar-25  DH 11/1/3   Varsity Only  Page/Tsehootsooi            Ganado Hornet Fields 

Wed-2-Apr-25          4 V/5:30 JV                Tsehootsooi                          Ganado Hornet Fields 

Fri-4-Apr-25              3/5pm                         Rock Point                            Rock Point 

Fri-11-Apr-25           4 V/5:30 JV                  Pinon                                    Ganado Hornet Fields 

Wed-16-Apr-25        4 V/5:30 JV                  Sanders                                Sanders 

Sat-19-Apr-25  DH   1/3pm  Varsity Only  Red Mesa                            Ganado Hornet Fields 

Mon-21-Apr-25        2/4                                Baker MS         Baker MS 

Wed-23-Apr-25        4 V/5:30 JV                   Hopi          Ganado Hornet Fields 

Fri-25-Apr-25            12pm        Hopi Varsity Round Robin                    Hopi  

Wed-30-Apr-25         4 V/5:30 JV                  Chinle Chinle  

 

 

Tue-6-May-25             TBA                           NAIC Pod Play                             Chinle 

Fri-9-May-25               TBA                          NAIC Championships                 Chinle 

 

***Please note, this schedule can change***  


